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Anlage
RaiffeisenstraBe 9, 53577 Neustadt

Sportwart/in
Krautscheid, Martin
T 01733040679 info@martin-krautscheid.de

Jugendwart/in
Miczka, Tobias
T 0151 51122168 tobiasmiczka@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Krautscheid, Martin
T 01733040679 info@martin-krautscheid.de
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Mixed 2er 1
MF: Volker Mdiller
m 0170- 8320538; Volker.mueller@volker-mueller-shk.de
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Muiller, Volker
Schweppe, Mirco
Mersch, Jochen
Muller, Sina
Hecht, Pascal
Suermann, Bastian
Radke, Ralf
Block, Daniel
Muiller, Patrick
Doktorczyk, Mike
Eichler, Astrid
Tauchmann, Daniela
Golombek, Vera
Severin, Nicola
VoR3, Susanne
Sehl, Kathrin
Schmies, Sandra
Paech, Julia
Schulte, Claudia
Herting, Mike
Block, Jan-Luca
Krautscheid, Peter
Schultze, Britta

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17701755
17300501
17601653
27950335
19505310
19608263
17101980
19405599
19307704
19603939
28401702
28001198
27900979
28751067
27701694
29207627
27354018
28352743
27753703
17503495
10002564
19509206
27953225

LK DR Info
LK12,2
LK14,3
LK14,9
LK15,1
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK18,4
LK19,7
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,6
LK20,1
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK24,7
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